

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26746-26747/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 15/06/2011 in WA No.2756/2010 , WA No.2757/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

NANDI INFRASTRUCTURE CORRIDOR ENT. LTD Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

H.K.PATABHIRAMAN AND ORS Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 10/10/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JASTI CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. D.A.Dave, Sr. Adv.
Mr. RVS Nayak, Adv.
Mr. K.T. Anantharaman, adv.
Mr. Gururaj Deshpande, Adv.
Mr. Nazir, Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Goel, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vasudevan Raghavan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter,

Adjourned by two weeks for filing the additional documents.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[M.S. NEGI]
COURT MASTER