

ITEM NO.113

COURT NO.1

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s).4322/2006

K.K. MISRA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No.4323/2006 (IV-A)

C.A. No.4259/2006 (IV-A)

C.A. No.761/2013 (IV-A)
(With appln.(s) for intervention and exemption from
filing O.T.)

C.A. No.7765/2011 (IV-A)

C.A. No.7764/2011 (IV-A)

C.A. No.953/2013 (IV-A)

C.A. No.974/2013 (IV-A)

C.A. Nos.982-997/2013 (IV-A)

C.A. Nos.979-980/2013 (IV-A)

C.A. No.753/2013 (IV-A)

C.A. No.762/2013 (IV-A)

C.A. No.954/2013 (IV-A)

C.A. No.768-775/2013 (IV-A)

C.A. No.975/2013 (IV-A)

S.L.P.(C)...CC Nos.8873-8874/2012 (IV-A)
(With appln.(s) for c/delay)

C.A. No.8442/2014 (IV-A)

C.A. No.8441/2014 (IV-A)

C.A. Nos.6007-6008/2014 (IV-A)

**C.A. Nos.8305-8306/2014 (IV-A)
(With appln. for early hearing)**

Date : 18-07-2019 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

**HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIRUDDHA BOSE**

For Appellant(s)

**Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Joseph Aristotle S., AOR**

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, AOR

Mr. S.N. Bhat, AOR

M/s. Nuli & Nuli, AOR

M/s. S-legal Associates, AOR

Mr. Abhay Kumar, AOR

Mr. Nikhil Goel, AOR

Mr. S. Thananjayan, AOR

Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, AOR

Dr. Sushil Balwada, AOR

M/s. Mitter & Mitter Co., AOR

**Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon, AOR
Ms. Atishree Sood, Adv.**

Mr. Gautam Narayan, AOR

Mr. Vasudevan Raghavan, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vijay Kumar, AOR

Mr. Kuldip Singh, AOR

Mr. Ankur S. Kulkarni, AOR

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, AOR

Mr. R C. Kohli,AOR

Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan,AOR

Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta,AOR

M/s. Devasa & Co.,AOR

Ms. Abha Jain,AOR

Mr. Raghavendra S. Srivatsa,AOR

Mr. Amarjit Singh Bedi,AOR

Ms. A. Sumathi,AOR

M/s. Mitter & Mitter Co.,AOR

Ms. Liz Mathew,AOR

Mr. Naveen R. Nath,AOR

Mr. Kush Chaturvedi,AOR

Ms. Supreeta Sharanagouda,AOR

**UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R**

List in the second week of August, 2019.

**(Anand Prakash)
Branch Officer**

**(Sarita Purohit)
AR-cum-PS**